Walt Morey Middle School

Volleyball Schedule 2023

6t" and 7t" Grade play at 5 pm; 8" Grade plays at 6 pm
(Except where indicated 10/16)

Coaches: 8™ Grade Kim Worthington (Head Coach)

7th Grade Amanda Senglaub

6t Grade Jeff Thompson
Date Opponent Site Bus
Monday, Sept. 25" Gordon Russell Walt Morey
Wednesday, Sept. 27" | Alice Ott Walt Morey
Monday, Oct. 2" Reynolds Middle Walt Morey
Wednesday, Oct. 4™ Floyd Light Floyd Light Middle | 4:00 PM
Monday, Oct. 9*" Ron Russell Ron Russell Middle | 4:00 PM
Wednesday, Oct. 11" | Gordon Russell Gordon Russell 4:15 PM
Monday, Oct. 16 Alice Ott* Alice Ott 3:30 PM
Wednesday, Oct. 18" | Reynolds Middle Reynolds Middle 4:15 PM
Monday, Oct. 23" Floyd Light Walt Morey
Wednesday, Oct. 25th | Ron Russell Walt Morey
Monday, Oct. 30" Gordon Russell Walt Morey
Wednesday, Nov. 1st Alice Ott Walt Morey
Friday, Nov. 3™ 6t Grade Tourney TBA
Saturday, Nov. 4" 7t/ 8" Grade Tourney | TBA

Alice Ott Middle School
12500 SE Ramona Street
Portland, OR 97236

Reynolds Middle School
1200 NE 201° Ave
Fairview, OR 97024

*gth Grade 4:30, 7t Grade 5:30, 8" Grade 6:30

Floyd Light Middle School
10800 SE Washington Street
Portland, OR 97216

Gordon Russell Middle School
3625 SE Powell Valley Road
Gresham, OR 97080

Ron Russell Middle School
3955 SE 112" Ave
Portland, OR 97266



